Product Description

Harmony® Pro premium facial tissue.

White, 2-ply, 85 sheets/box. Cube box.

Features & Benefits

* White, premium 2-ply facial tissue
* 36 boxes per case
+ Cube box

Product Details
Color/SKU White

UPC

domtar.com

324336
00036196963364

Premium Facial Tissue, 324336
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Packaging Details

Items per Case

Cases per Pallet

Shipping Unit Dimensions
Pallets per Truckload
Cases per Truckload

Case Weight

Cube of shipping unit

Tl x HI

36

42

18.1"x 13.9" x 16.4"
30

1,260

12 Ibs

2.4 ft

7x6
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